
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 JULY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

932 1 RAISED LIKE THAT James Johnston1 DIT 691835377834
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HIGH

WIGGLE UP, GIDDY UP!

THE VERY BEST OF LEE KERNAGHAN: THREE DECADES OF…

GONE TRUCKIN'

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

WORTH YOUR LOVE

THE VERY BEST OF

HOW MANY SONGS

FIRECRACKER

THE STORY SO FAR

RIPCORD

SWITCH ON

SOME KIND OF CONTROL

A HELL OF A CAREER!

BETWEEN THE FIRES

THE BAND ALBUM

ACRES

BACKBONE

CHOKING ON FUEL

Keith Urban

The Wiggles

Lee Kernaghan

Slim Dusty

Morgan Evans

Sara Storer

Slim Dusty

John Williamson

Taylor Moss

Keith Urban

Keith Urban

Sweet Talk

Ruby Gill

John Williamson

Troy Cassar-Daley

Travis Collins

Brad Cox

Kasey Chambers

Imogen Clark

CAP/EMI

ABC/ORCH

ABC/SME

GAWD/UMA

WAR

IND

EMI

TFM/ADA

DIT

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

CNH/ADA

DIT

WAR

SME

ABC/ORCH

SME

MGM

MGM
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1378

14

22

681

479

7

15

547

60

15

114

40

2

6581587

ABCK0020D

ABCC0012

5861876

9362490549

125CBCD

3743287

2173259604

TM0002

6245182

4744465

5034644611259

5063654395460

5310584302

19658875352

199066601884

19658782831

KC013CD

IMCL002

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




